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BERMUDA

POLICE
SERVICE

The vehicles listed below are presently in the Police Impound at Prospect,
Devonshire.

The owners of these vehicles may claim them by contacting the Police Impound
Office, Monday to Friday between 9:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.

Telephone number 247-1751.
Any vehicle not claimed within twenty-one (21) days will be disposed of in

accordance with the Police Property Act, 1921.

BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSIONER OF POLICE




292AT
S646
768AS

AUXILIARY CYCLES

FRAME ENGINE
LBMC5020000001656 C426MJ27589
7159069
RFVPAUB5001002608 P5 H27056
MOTORCYCLES
FRAME ENGINE
JF14E-0106939
50017K017240 2D5-017259
MLESES572111217583 E3J3E-217583
LBPKE1304A0043970 E3D8E-015190
LXMAZ5W2JX008784 17016972
JF46E-4097476
S5P0-545322
MH3SE902111062607 E3R4E-0427248
MH1KF1111FK140196 KF11E1145473
RLHJF581GY 704220 JF66E-0704245
JF41E-1010970
MH3SEG11111005346 E32KE-0006549
RFGLCA304FS000462 ME002707
RFGLH12WXCS503087 MB713962
ZDCJF41COGF070494 JF41E-003562
LZBTX6K06J1000216 1P57QMJ180040509
ME4JF992HLW008349 JFO9EW-0014935

MAKE

Aprilla
S/Powerline
PGO

MAKE

Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Symax
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
SYM
SYM
Honda
Sanyou

Honda

MODEL

SR Motard
Navigator
Ligero

MODEL

SH 125
Nouvo
Mio
YBR
Symphony
Air Blade
Nouvo
GT 125
Click i
Vision
Scoopy
Mio
HD125
HD2

SH 125
Click

Grazia




CN024
CE028
CQ122
CZ152
CN224
CW236
CC260
CX278
CM348
CF462
Cl484
BQ533
CB606
BZ724

RECOVERED STOLEN MOTORCYCLES

FRAME ENGINE MAKE MODEL
ZDCJF41COGF100861 JFA1E*0048340* Honda SH125
RFGLCA303HJS711483 ME702068 SYM HD2
RLCSED310KY026071 E3Y6E-026080 Yamaha NVX
MH3SEG11111013188 E32KE-0014391 Yamaha GT 125
MH35SE905111004060 E3RYE-0471210 Yamaha Soul GT 125
MH3SEG11111004682 E32KE-0005884 Yamaha GT125
LBMM7030000001550 M38AM2006190 Aprilla Motard (Stripped)
MH3SE88HOMJ255832 E3R2E-2863838 Yamaha Mio
RFGLCA303JS711181 ME701760 SYM HD2
MH3SE9010FJ126618 Stripped Yamaha Soul GT 125
MH3SE902111045214 E3R4E-0326855 Yamaha Soul GT 125
104379 TGB Laser
RLCSE62111014324 E3K1E-020643 Yamaha Nouvo
ZDCJF41CODF010620 JFA1E-0010590 Honda SH 125
MOTOR CARS
FRAME ENGINE MAKE MODEL

Mitsubishi Lancer




